
男子1500m
審 判 長：山藤　泰俊
記録主任：河村　靖宏

島根県記録(PR)             3:36.59     三浦　龍司(島根・順天堂大)            2022
島根県高校記録(HPR)        3:51.07     多久和　能広(島根・平田高)            2016
島根県中学記録(JPR)        4:06.00     三浦　龍司(島根・浜田東中)            2016 12月2日 10:20 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　2組

1組 2組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

ﾔｼﾏ ﾊﾙﾄ ｽﾔﾏ ｸﾆｱｷ

1 4 2071 八嶋　陽斗(2) 出雲三中 5:16.05 1 3 1557 陶山　邦明 Ｔｅａｍムカパラ 4:50.92
ｻﾄｳ ﾘｮｳｷ ﾓﾘﾜｷ ﾀｹﾙ

2 14 2378 佐藤　涼樹(1) 平田中 5:22.18 2 13 2438 森脇　武琉(1) 向陽中 4:55.94
ﾂｷﾓﾘ ﾕｲﾄ ｵｵﾑﾗ ﾕｳｶﾞ

3 1 2433 月森　唯斗(1) 向陽中 5:24.00 3 2 2717 大村　優雅(1) 斐川西中 5:02.08
ﾜﾀﾞ ﾂﾊﾞｻ ｽﾔﾏ ｹﾞﾝｷ

4 5 2386 和田　翼(1) 平田中 5:25.12 4 6 2023 陶山　元気(1) 出雲三中 5:02.77
ｳｶﾞ ｱﾂｼ ｵｶ ﾘｮｳｾｲ

5 7 2375 宇賀　淳志(1) 平田中 5:26.66 5 5 2029 岡　遼成(1) 出雲三中 5:04.10
ﾀｹﾀﾆ ｼﾝ ﾐﾅﾘ ﾏｻｷ

6 3 1846 竹谷　しん(1) 出雲一中 5:27.45 6 4 2587 三成　真巨(1) 大社中 5:06.56
ｵｵﾔ ｲﾂｷ ｱｵｷ ｺｳｷ

7 10 2054 大屋　一稀(2) 出雲三中 5:27.71 7 7 2570 青木　煌季(1) 大社中 5:06.72
ｵﾁｱｲ ﾉﾘｱｷ ﾖﾈﾊﾗ ﾀｲｾｲ

8 9 2376 落合　則晃(1) 平田中 5:29.56 8 8 2072 米原　大晴(2) 出雲三中 5:09.43
ﾆｼｸﾞﾁ ｿｳｽｹ ﾌｸｼﾛ ｲﾂｷ

9 8 2435 西口　颯介(1) 向陽中 5:31.10 9 9 2030 福代　壱輝(1) 出雲三中 5:14.21
ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾘｭｳﾄ ﾏﾂｼﾏ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ

10 6 2382 橋本　琉斗(1) 平田中 5:43.27 10 12 2549 松島　大輔(2) 大社中 5:23.99
ﾐﾔｹ ｶｲﾄ ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾋｶﾘ

11 11 2550 三宅　海斗(2) 大社中 5:46.60 1 2439 山崎　晄凛(1) 向陽中 DNS
ﾆｼﾀﾞ ｾｲ ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ

12 13 2061 西田　惺(2) 出雲三中 5:50.16 10 2066 北村　悠人(2) 出雲三中 DNS
ﾎｼﾅ ﾂｶｻ ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾕｳｼﾞ

13 2 2726 保科　司(1) 斐川西中 5:57.36 11 1837 石橋　宙士(2) 出雲一中 DNS
ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳｾｲ

12 1834 松本　稜生(2) 出雲一中 DNS

タイムレース上位8位
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

ｽﾔﾏ ｸﾆｱｷ

1 1557 陶山　邦明 Ｔｅａｍムカパラ 4:50.92
ﾓﾘﾜｷ ﾀｹﾙ

2 2438 森脇　武琉(1) 向陽中 4:55.94
ｵｵﾑﾗ ﾕｳｶﾞ

3 2717 大村　優雅(1) 斐川西中 5:02.08
ｽﾔﾏ ｹﾞﾝｷ

4 2023 陶山　元気(1) 出雲三中 5:02.77
ｵｶ ﾘｮｳｾｲ

5 2029 岡　遼成(1) 出雲三中 5:04.10
ﾐﾅﾘ ﾏｻｷ

6 2587 三成　真巨(1) 大社中 5:06.56
ｱｵｷ ｺｳｷ

7 2570 青木　煌季(1) 大社中 5:06.72
ﾖﾈﾊﾗ ﾀｲｾｲ

8 2072 米原　大晴(2) 出雲三中 5:09.43

凡例  DNS:欠場



男子3000m
審 判 長：山藤　泰俊
記録主任：河村　靖宏

島根県記録(PR)             7:47.98     三浦　龍司(島根・順天堂大)            2022
島根県高校記録(HPR)        8:18.85     尾林　恒星(島根・平田高)              2021
島根県中学記録(JPR)        8:43.49     松原　健太(島根・仁多中)              2004 12月2日 11:00 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　2組

1組 2組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾊﾔﾄ ｲﾜｻｷ ｷﾗﾄ

1 5 2063 岡崎　隼士(2) 出雲三中 9:32.92 1 11 503 岩崎　輝翔(2) 平田高 8:46.67
ｺﾀﾞﾆ ﾕｳｷ ｲｼﾄﾋﾞ ｼｮｳｺﾞ

2 4 2055 小谷　悠希(2) 出雲三中 9:33.84 2 10 390 石飛　翔悟(2) 平田高 8:47.53
ｲﾄｳ ﾐﾂﾊ ｺﾄｳ ﾀｲﾁ

3 12 2130 伊藤　三葉(3) 河南中 9:36.81 3 12 536 古藤　太一(1) 平田高 8:56.40
ﾌﾉ ｵｳｼ ﾄﾐｵｶ ﾅﾙﾐ

4 2 2155 布野　央士(2) 河南中 9:45.22 4 9 504 冨岡　成望(2) 平田高 8:59.50
ｵﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾋﾛｷ

5 3 2143 小村　亮太(3) 河南中 9:51.95 5 13 398 高橋　宙暉(2) 平田高 9:06.73
ｲﾄｶﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ ﾐｳﾗ ﾘｸ

6 6 2111 糸賀　陽奈太(3) 河南中 10:07.27 6 17 538 三浦　璃空(1) 益田東高 9:07.53
ｷﾑﾗ ﾚﾝ ﾉﾑﾗ ｹｲﾀﾂ

7 15 1811 木村　蓮(2) 出雲一中 10:27.35 7 16 16 野村　渓達(2) 益田東高 9:07.57
ｽﾄｳ ﾅﾙｷ ﾕｷﾀｹ ﾅｵﾋﾛ

8 11 394 周藤　成輝(2) 平田高 10:35.61 8 7 535 行武　直弘(1) 平田高 9:13.29
ｲｼﾄﾋﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ ｲﾄｳ ﾌｳｶﾞ

9 10 2177 石飛　優斗(1) 河南中 10:39.58 9 5 14 伊藤　楓冴(2) 益田東高 9:14.35
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｳｷ ﾀｸﾜ ﾘｭｳｸ

1 532 渡辺　結希(1) 平田高 DNS 10 2 2423 多久和　竜空(2) 向陽中 9:16.43
ﾀﾊﾞﾗ ｼｮｳﾀ ﾆｼｺｵﾘ ﾋﾃﾞｷ

7 15 田原　翔太(3) 益田東高 DNS 11 15 392 錦織　秀樹(2) 平田高 9:18.93
ﾐﾊﾗ ﾊﾙ ｶﾂﾍﾞ ｼｵﾝ

8 2162 三原　晴琉(2) 河南中 DNS 12 19 629 勝部　心温(1) 平田高 9:20.88
ﾋﾀﾞｶ ｲｵﾘ ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｺｳｷ

9 5933 日高　伊織(3) 瑞穂中 DNS 13 6 2135 遠藤　光基(3) 河南中 9:22.02
ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾕｷ ﾌｸﾏ ｹﾝﾀ

13 1191 石田　智之 金城AC DNS 14 14 505 福間　健太(2) 平田高 9:23.28
ｵﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ ｲﾏｵｶ ｻﾄｼ

14 2163 小村　優貴(2) 河南中 DNS 15 1 2131 今岡　悟志(3) 河南中 9:30.04
ｵｶ ﾏﾋﾛ

16 8 395 岡　真優(2) 平田高 9:32.52
ｲﾁﾔﾏ ｼｮｳﾔ

17 18 5929 市山　翔也(3) 瑞穂中 9:38.28
ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾅｵﾐﾁ

18 3 2348 森山　直道(3) 平田中 9:40.11
ﾃｾﾞﾝ ｶｲｾｲ

19 4 2521 手銭　快星(3) 大社中 9:49.78
ｺｳﾉ ﾘｮｳﾀ

20 1827 幸野　亮太(3) 出雲一中 DNS

タイムレース上位8位
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

ｲﾜｻｷ ｷﾗﾄ

1 503 岩崎　輝翔(2) 平田高 8:46.67
ｲｼﾄﾋﾞ ｼｮｳｺﾞ

2 390 石飛　翔悟(2) 平田高 8:47.53
ｺﾄｳ ﾀｲﾁ

3 536 古藤　太一(1) 平田高 8:56.40
ﾄﾐｵｶ ﾅﾙﾐ

4 504 冨岡　成望(2) 平田高 8:59.50
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾋﾛｷ

5 398 高橋　宙暉(2) 平田高 9:06.73
ﾐｳﾗ ﾘｸ

6 538 三浦　璃空(1) 益田東高 9:07.53
ﾉﾑﾗ ｹｲﾀﾂ

7 16 野村　渓達(2) 益田東高 9:07.57
ﾕｷﾀｹ ﾅｵﾋﾛ

8 535 行武　直弘(1) 平田高 9:13.29

凡例  DNS:欠場



女子1500m
審 判 長：山藤　泰俊
記録主任：河村　靖宏

島根県記録(PR)             4:21.13     來海　りえ(島根・平田高)              2008
島根県高校記録(HPR)        4:21.13     來海　りえ(島根・平田高)              2008
島根県中学記録(JPR)        4:31.18     來海　りえ(島根・旭丘中)              2007
島根県高校国際記録(IHR)    4:21.11     ジュディ ジェプングテッチ(島根・益田東高)2020 12月2日 10:00 決　勝

決　勝　

順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
ﾔﾏﾅｶ ｻﾅ

1 6 2712 山中　咲奈(3) 斐川西中 5:22.47
ｵｵﾀ ｻﾗ

2 12 2732 大田　沙桜(1) 斐川西中 5:33.00
ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾅﾅ

3 4 2345 松浦　菜々(2) 平田中 5:37.67
ｻﾀｵ ｱｵｲ

4 8 2432 佐田尾　葵(1) 向陽中 5:42.35
ﾅｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾁｻﾄ

5 11 2020 長原　知里(1) 出雲三中 5:47.72
ﾊｽｵｶ ﾕﾂﾞｷ

6 2 2720 蓮岡　優月(2) 斐川西中 5:50.75
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾖﾂﾊﾞ

7 1 2599 山本　よつ葉(1) 大社中 5:59.57
ｲｼｸﾗ ﾅﾐ

8 5 2431 石倉　那美(1) 向陽中 6:01.48
ﾐﾊﾗ ｲﾏﾘ

9 7 2736 三原　伊万里(1) 斐川西中 6:01.87
ｶﾂﾍﾞ ｼｵﾝ

10 9 2723 勝部　詩温(2) 斐川西中 6:07.94
ﾐﾔｳﾁ ﾙｲ

11 10 2728 宮内　琉衣(2) 斐川西中 6:21.72
ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾅﾅﾐ

12 3 2741 後藤　奈々美(1) 斐川西中 6:23.81
ｶｷﾀ ﾅｷﾞｻ

13 14 2562 柿田　凪爽(2) 大社中 6:32.81
ｲｸﾏ ｻﾜ

14 15 2350 生間　沙和(1) 平田中 6:38.33
ｷﾑﾗ ｱｲ

13 2563 木村　愛(2) 大社中 DNS

凡例  DNS:欠場



女子3000m
審 判 長：山藤　泰俊
記録主任：河村　靖宏

島根県記録(PR)             9:23.57     万代　美幸(島根・大阪学院大)          2012
島根県高校記録(HPR)        9:24.14     宗正　美海(島根・益田東高)            2005
島根県中学記録(JPR)        9:34.00     來海　りえ(島根・旭丘中)              2007
島根県高校国際記録(IHR)    8:54.57     ジュディ ジェプングテッチ(島根・益田東高)2020 12月2日 10:45 決　勝

決　勝　

順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ｻﾄﾐ

1 12 387 森山　紗仁美(3) 平田高 10:00.11
ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｺﾄﾐ

2 17 389 本田　琴弓(3) 平田高 10:10.54
ｶﾄｳ ｱﾝ

3 13 501 嘉藤　杏(2) 平田高 10:18.78
ﾋﾛﾔﾏ ﾏｲ

4 3 4 広山　舞(3) 益田東高 10:19.70
ｻｻｷ ﾊﾉﾝ

5 4 533 佐々木　葉音(1) 平田高 10:27.67
ｵﾑﾗ ﾐｶ

6 18 506 小村　実加(2) 平田高 10:37.03
ｽﾐｶﾞﾜ ﾖｼﾉ

7 14 523 澄川　由乃(1) 益田高 10:47.48
ﾐｼﾛ ﾜｶ

8 16 507 三代　和果(2) 平田高 10:50.41
ﾀｸﾜ ﾋﾅ

9 7 386 多久和　陽菜(3) 平田高 10:51.43
ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｱｷ

10 8 2710 杉山　あき(3) 斐川西中 10:54.63
ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘﾅ

11 1 6821 齋藤　梨菜(3) 高津中 10:57.92
ﾋﾉ ﾅﾕ

12 10 2715 樋野　菜由(2) 斐川西中 11:08.36
ﾋﾉ ｶﾅ

13 11 716 日野　夏愛(2) 松江四中 11:10.71
ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾐｸ

14 2 2413 福田　美紅(3) 向陽中 11:16.07
ｶﾄﾞﾜｷ ｱｵｲ

15 9 534 門脇　葵(1) 平田高 11:28.54
ｶﾅﾓﾘ ﾕｳﾅ

16 6 2412 金森　由奈(3) 向陽中 11:42.71
ｵﾀﾞ ﾐﾁｶ

17 5 12 小田　倫加(2) 益田東高 12:08.88
ﾐｱｹ ｱｲｶ

18 15 537 三明　愛果(1) 益田東高 12:21.12


